Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-000358

2019-000359

2019-000371

2019-000379

2019-000382

2019-000397

2019-000427

2019-000438

2019-000443

1/4/2019 6:44

1/4/2019 6:49

1/4/2019 10:43

1/4/2019 11:53

1/4/2019 12:31

1/4/2019 14:31

1/4/2019 20:10

1/4/2019 21:41

1/4/2019 22:23

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

VISTA Drive

HARBOR Way

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

THIRD Street

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with no injuries.

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist invalid

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




